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Library - Contact Us

  

  

504-816-4786 Front Desk

  

  

  

  

Ms. Cynthia Charles, Interim Dean

  

 504-816-4263 - Office

  

ccharles@dillard.edu

  

  

Mrs. Germaine Carey-Palmer, Reference & Information Literacy

  

 504-816-4254 - Office
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gpalmer@dillard.edu

  

  

Mr. Michael Campbell, Archives & Special Collections

  

504-816-4334 - Office; 504-816-4960 - Archives

  

mcampbell@dillard.edu

  

  

Ms. Melissa Dellihoue, Cataloging

  

504-816-4537 - Office

  

mdellihoue@dillard.edu

  

  

 Mr. Malik Bartholomew, Access Services

  

 504-816-4209 - Office ;504-816-4786 - Front Desk 
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mbartholomew@dillard.edu

  

  

 Ms. Beverly Harris, Reference & Collection Development

  

 504-816-4881 - Office

  

bharris@dillard.edu

  

  

Communicate with us on Social Media

  

http://twitter.com/DULibrary

  

https://www.facebook.com/#!/pages/Dillad-University-Library/294368029889
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